
 

 

 

 

DG Justice and 
Home Affairs 

 

Chief Operating 
Officer 

 

DG Children, 
Young People, 
Education and 

Skills 
 

DG Treasury 
and Exchequer 

 

DG Customer and 
Local Services 

 

DG Policy, 
Performance and 

Population 
 

DG Growth, 
Housing and 

Island 
Environment 

 

DG Health and 
Community 

Services 
 

 
Recruitment / 
Headhunting 
 

£14,500.00 £14,500.00 £14,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £18,950.00 

 
Candidate  
Assessments  
 

£7,675.00 £7,765.00 £7,025.00 £875.00 £2,484.00 £2,484.00 £3,134.00 £9,110.10 

 
Candidate Interview and 
other Expenses 
 

£1,256.45 £1,654.32 £1,542.87 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £7,500.00 

 
Advertising costs 
 

£3,500.00 £5,500.00 £4,500.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £5,990.00 

         
 
Total 
 

£26,931.45 
 

£29,194.32 
 

£27,567.87 
 

£875.00 
 

£2,484.00 
 

£2,484.00 
 

£3,134.00 
 

£41,550.10 
 

 
 

 

 

 


