	DG Justice and Home Affairs	Chief Operating Officer	DG Children, Young People, Education and Skills	DG Treasury and Exchequer	DG Customer and Local Services	DG Policy, Performance and Population	DG Growth, Housing and Island Environment	DG Health and Community Services
Recruitment / Headhunting	£14,500.00	£14,500.00	£14,500.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£18,950.00
Candidate Assessments	£7,675.00	£7,765.00	£7,025.00	£875.00	£2,484.00	£2,484.00	£3,134.00	£9,110.10
Candidate Interview and other Expenses	£1,256.45	£1,654.32	£1,542.87	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£7,500.00
Advertising costs	£3,500.00	£5,500.00	£4,500.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£5,990.00
Total	£26,931.45	£29,194.32	£27,567.87	£875.00	£2,484.00	£2,484.00	£3,134.00	£41,550.10